
Pre‐Bid Conference Call
0000003161

PW PW VL Curb Ramps and Sub‐Sidewalk Basements FY21‐22 (Package 1)
Thursday, October 6, 2022 @3:30 pm

Meeting Summary
Total Number of Participants 11
Meeting Title PW VL Curb Ramps and Sub‐Sidewalk Basements FY21‐22 Pre‐Bid Meeting
Meeting Start Time 10/6/2022, 3:28:26 PM
Meeting End Time 10/6/2022, 4:08:49 PM
Meeting Id 1761ae95‐605c‐4047‐b761‐025e9e1d14d4

Full Name Join Time Email
Camacho, Marcia (DPW) 10/6/2022, 3:28:26 PM Marcia.Camacho@sfdpw.org
Yuan, Stephanie (DPW) 10/6/2022, 3:28:43 PM Stephanie.Yuan@sfdpw.org
Lui, Raymond (DPW) 10/6/2022, 3:28:53 PM Raymond.Lui@sfdpw.org
Oldenkamp, Ivan (ADM) 10/6/2022, 3:29:40 PM Ivan.Oldenkamp@sfgov.org
Peng, Lily (DPW) 10/6/2022, 3:29:42 PM Lily.Peng@sfdpw.org
1‐415‐298‐1415 10/6/2022, 3:31:17 PM
Luu, Eric (SFMTA) 10/6/2022, 3:33:19 PM Eric.Luu@sfmta.com
Limbo, Lea (DPW) 10/6/2022, 3:31:48 PM Lea.Limbo@sfdpw.org
1‐415‐706‐4199 10/6/2022, 3:33:00 PM
Torn  Saelee (Bay Area Light Works) 10/6/2022, 3:41:32 PM admin@BayAreaLightworks.com
Hornbostel, Jarrett (SFMTA) 10/6/2022, 3:43:42 PM Jarrett.Hornbostel@sfmta.com
O' Flynn, Niall (Bay Area Light Works) 10/6/2022, 3:41:32 PM niall@bayarealightworks.com


